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CONTENTSMOULDED FIBRE 
CUSTOM PRINT
Available for clamshells, bowls and containers

Digital printing on moulded fibre  

is a technique that provides a 

sharper print and unlimited  

colours.

Containers & Lids

Bowls & Lids

Clamshells

Optional positions for printing

Eco-Products meets high

standards of social and

environmental impact.

Certified B Corps are companies that meet

high standards of social and environmental

performance, accountability, and transparency.

Our B Corp Certification, and updated articles

of incorporation from an INC to a PBC (Public

Benefit Corporation) provide third-party

certification that we are “walking-the-talk”  

and push us to be the best we can be.
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This bamboo paper window box with a compostable, 

grease-resistant lining features a quick-release system. 

Close the lids and press the closing tabs to lock them 

into place. See page 37

BAMBOO PAPER  

WINDOW BOX

WHAT’S NEW?

BAMBOO PAPER  

FOOD CARTONS
Versatile bamboo paper food cartons with a compostable 

grease-resistant lining. Perfect for serving hot meals at 

markets or for food to go. See page 37

PAPER FOOD CONTAINERS

EPPPRBW26E21 window food box #1PAPER FOOD CONTAINERS

EPPPRB26E21 food carton #1

BAMBOO
PAPER

BAMBOO
PAPER
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BAMBOO PAPER  

FOOD TRAYS

This new series of food trays is made from bamboo 

paper with a compostable grease-resistant lining. 

Available in 3 sizes. Suitable for both cold and  

hot food. See page 39

This new series of cups offers the advantages of  

paper made from fast growing bamboo and has  

a SUPD marking for all countries in Europe. 

See page 42

BAMBOO PAPER

HOT CUPS
The perfect taco packaging for take-out and delivery. 

Made from Vanguard® moulded fibre. OK Compost 

HOME and OK Compost INDUSTRIAL certified.

See page 24

MOULDED FIBRE

TACO CLAMSHELL

PAPER FOOD CONTAINERS

EPFT2E21 food tray

EPFT3E21 food tray

BAMBOO
PAPER

Veda™ Reusables
Veda™ containers are NSF Certified to meet food 

protection and sanitation standards, and are ECOLAB

ware tested up to 1,000 washes. 

See page 44
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OUR MATERIALS

MOULDED FIBRE
Sugarcane, bamboo, wheat and other plant fibres are 

rapidly renewable resources that can be pulped and 

moulded into a variety of shapes. The end products 

are sturdy yet compostable.

PAPER & WOOD
Cellulose fibres from wood, bamboo, fibre crops, 

waste paper or rags. Mixed with water and plant-based 

additives, pulp is the major raw material used in the 

industrial production of paper products.

RPET
Recycled polyethylene terephthalate (PET).

Made from post-consumer recycled materials that have 

been used, recycled and repurposed, meaning fewer 

virgin resources are required and less landfill waste is 

created.

PP
We use polypropylene for our Veda™ reusable containers 

and cups. Heavyweight polypropylene meets our  

requirements for reusable food packaging.

   Certified to meet food protection and sanitation 

standards 

 Ecolab Ware tested up to 1000 washes

PLA
Polylactic Acid. Sugar and starches are extracted from 

plants and converted into a polymer, then made into 

a resin that can be converted or thermoformed into 

usable products.

PLA

Polylactic acid is a material made from starchy plants, 

like corn or sugarcane. It looks and feels like traditional 

plastic, but is compostable.

CPLA

CPLA is a crystallised form of PLA. Because PLA is  

not suitable for hot applications, CPLA is a useful  

alternative for products that require more heat  

resistance. CPLA is compostable just like PLA.   

RPLA

RPLA is a recycled form of PLA, recycled again from 

food packaging waste.

  Made from renewable & compostable resources

  For use with cold foods

 Avoid direct sunlight

 Avoid high temperatures

 Store in a cool, dry location

PLA can become brittle when frozen, so we don’t  

recommend putting these products in the freezer.

Vanguard®

Meet the Vanguard range – the next generation of 

moulded fibre with no PFAS added. Responding to 

changes in compostability certification standards, 

Eco-Products have developed an updated range to 

meet the latest EU requirements. Vanguard® products 

are EN 13432 and OK Compost Industrial and Home 

certified*. They also compost at lower temperatures,  

so they can go into the compost heap in your garden 

at home.

  Made from renewable & compostable resources

 For use with hot or cold foods

 Grease and cut resistant

 Oven, microwave and freezer safe

Moulded fibre products can be put in the freezer, 

although they are not airtight so freshness and freezer 

burn can become an issue if left there for too long.

Bamboo

Bamboo is a fast-growing, renewable resource, making 

it a more sustainable alternative to wood-based paper.

All our bamboo paper products are FSC® Mix certified.

C/PAP

Composites of paper and cardboard lined with  

compostable plastics (PLA) from plants.

We strive to offer FSC-labelled products wherever 

possible.

Paper products can be put in the freezer, although 

they are not airtight so freshness and freezer burn  

can become an issue if left there for too long.

Wood

Renewable, FSC® 100% certified birchwood.

 Made from renewable & compostable resources

  For use with hot or cold foods

  Grease resistant

RPET

These products incorporate the highest amount of 

post-consumer recycled material available without  

compromising performance.

   Made for recycling

   Made from  recycled content

  For use with hot or cold foods

  Grease resistant

RPET can become brittle when frozen, so we don’t 

recommend putting these products in the freezer.

*  May not apply to each moulded fibre item.  
Please contact us for more information.

compostable

EN 13432
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# Product code Product Material Code Dimension / Ø (mm) Capacity Qty/case

Plates 

1 EPP016NFA round plate moulded fibre PAP 21 154 1000

2 EPP011NFA round plate moulded fibre PAP 21 175 1000

3 EPP013NFA round plate moulded fibre PAP 21 230 500

4 EPP093NFA round plate, 3 compartments moulded fibre PAP 21 230 500

5 EPP005NFA round plate moulded fibre PAP 21 253 500

6 EPP007NFA round plate, 3 compartments moulded fibre PAP 21 253 500

7 EPP024NFA rectangular plate moulded fibre PAP 21 255x127 500

8 EPP009NFA oval plate moulded fibre PAP 21 254x190 500

Classic Bowl

9 EPBL12NFA bowl moulded fibre PAP 21 160 355ml / 12oz 1000

10 EPBL16NFA bowl moulded fibre PAP 21 175 470ml / 16oz 1000

Dahlia™ Plates and Bowl

11 EPPBS6NFA square plate moulded fibre PAP 21 160x160 1000

12 EPPBS9NFA square plate moulded fibre PAP 21 230x230 400

13 EPBLBS12NFA square bowl moulded fibre PAP 21 140x140 355ml / 12oz 800

Dinnerware

EPP016NFA 154mm

1

EPP011NFA 175mm

2

EPP013NFA 230mm

3

EPP005NFA 253mm

5

EPP007NFA 253mm

6

EPP093NFA 230mm

4

EPP024NFA 255x127mm

7

EPP009NFA 254x190mm

8

 Dahlia™ Plates and Bowl

Our Dahlia™ Dinnerware is made with a premium blend of 

moulded fibre and bamboo for a unique and undeniably 

green look. We’ve designed these plates and bowls in  

our signature leaf shape for that extra special touch.

EPBL12NFA 355ml / 12oz EPBL16NFA 470ml / 16oz

EPPBS6NFA 160x160mm EPPBS9NFA 230x230mm
EPBLBS12NFA 
355ml / 12oz

9 10

11 12 13

DINNERWARE
 Plates and Bowls

Renewable & compostable moulded fibre dinnerware is  

designed to be strong as well as grease and cut resistant.  

Sturdy and versatile, these plates and bowls work well for  

a wide variety of foods. They’re the ideal alternative to  

traditional plastics or polystyrene, because they’re made  

from reclaimed and rapidly renewable fibres.

DINNERWARE

EPP013NFA plate

TAKE-OUT CONTAINERS

EPBL24CNFA coupe bowl

MOULDED FIBRE CUTLERY

EPS0411 knife

EPS0412 fork

EPS0413 spoon

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

MICROWAVE
FRIENDLY

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

HOT FOOD
FRIENDLY

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432
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EPS211E

EPS0411

 1

8

EPS212E

EPS0412

2

9

EPS213WE

6

EPS212WE

5

EPS211WE

4

EPS213E

EPS0413

3

10

EPS215E

7

MOULDED FIBRE CUTLERY

EPS0411 knife

EPS0412 fork

EPS0413 spoon

# Product code Product Material Dimension (mm) Qty/case

Wooden Cutlery

1 EPS211E knife birchwood 165 1000

2 EPS212E fork birchwood 160 1000

3 EPS213E spoon birchwood 160 1000

4 EPS211WE knife, wrapped birchwood 165 500

5 EPS212WE fork, wrapped birchwood 160 500

6 EPS213WE spoon, wrapped birchwood 160 500

7 EPS215E cutlery kit, knife, fork, spoon and napkin birchwood 250

# Product code Product Material Dimension (mm) Qty/case

Moulded Fibre Cutlery

8 EPS0411 knife moulded fibre 160 1000

9 EPS0412 fork moulded fibre 165 1000

10 EPS0413 spoon moulded fibre 160 1000

Wooden Cutlery

Moulded Fibre Cutlery

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

HOT FOOD
FRIENDLY

Wooden cutlery made from FSC® 100% certified birchwood. 

Wrapper is plastic-free and compostable. 

CUTLERY
 Wooden Cutlery

Renewable wooden cutlery is a natural choice for 

your renewable dinnerware selection. Enjoy both hot 

and cold foods in comfort and style, for everything 

from soup to salad. These utensils won’t warp,  

disintegrate or melt when used with piping hot  

dishes. Made from FSC® certified birchwood.  

The wrapped cutlery kit gives an additional level of 

hygiene and the paper wrapper is plastic-free and 

compostable.

 Moulded Fibre Cutlery

Made from rapidly renewable resources like sugarcane, 

this cutlery is sturdy and compostable. Suitable for use 

with hot or cold foods.

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

HOT FOOD
FRIENDLY

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432
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# Product code Product Material Code Diameter Ø (mm) Capacity Qty/case

Coupe Bowls

1 EPBL6CNFA round bowl moulded fibre PAP 21 110 175ml / 6oz 1800

2 EPBL8CNFA round bowl moulded fibre PAP 21 110 235ml / 8oz 1800

3 EPBL12CNFA round bowl moulded fibre PAP 21 155 355ml / 12oz 800

4 EPBL16CNFA round bowl moulded fibre PAP 21 155 470ml / 16oz 800

5 EPBL24CNFA round bowl moulded fibre PAP 21 195 710ml / 24oz 400

6 EPNBL24C round bowl, natural moulded fibre PAP 21 195 710ml / 24oz 400

7 EPBL32CNFA round bowl moulded fibre PAP 21 195 940ml / 32oz 400

8 EPBL46C round bowl moulded fibre PAP 21 195 1360ml / 46oz 400

Coupe Bowl Lids

9 EPBL6DLIDNFA round bowl dome lid moulded fibre PAP 21 110 fits 175-235ml / 6-8oz 600

10 EPBL6LID round bowl lid PLA PLA 7 110 fits 175-235ml / 6-8oz 600

11 EPBL16DLIDNFA round bowl dome lid moulded fibre PAP 21 155 fits 355-470ml / 12-16oz 400

12 EPBL16LID round bowl lid PLA PLA 7 155 fits 355-470ml / 12-16oz 400

13 EPBLRD16LIDE round bowl dome lid RPET PET 1 155 fits 355-470ml / 12-16oz 400

14 EPBLFLIDNFA round bowl lid moulded fibre PAP 21 195 fits 710-1360ml / 24-46oz 400

15 EPBLDLIDNFA round bowl dome lid moulded fibre PAP 21 195 fits 710-1360ml / 24-46oz 400

16 EPBLLID round bowl lid PLA PLA 7 195 fits 710-1360ml / 24-46oz 400

17 EPBLRDLIDE round bowl dome lid RPET PET 1 195 fits 710-1360ml / 24-46oz 400

Round Coupe Bowls & Lids

9

11

10

EPBL6CNFA 175ml / 6oz

1

EPBL8CNFA 235ml / 8oz

2

EPBL6DLIDNFA 
175-235ml / 6-8oz

EPBL16DLIDNFA 
355-470ml / 12-16oz

EPBL6LID PLA 
175-235ml / 6-8oz

EPBL16CNFA 470ml / 16oz

4

EPBL12CNFA 355ml / 12oz

3 12 13

EPBL24CNFA 710ml / 24oz EPNBL24C 710ml / 24oz

5 6

EPBL32CNFA 940ml / 32oz

7

EPBL46C
1360ml / 46oz

8

EPBL16LID PLA 
355-470ml / 12-16oz

EPBLRD16LIDE RPET 
355-470ml / 12-16oz

16   17 15

14

EPBLRDLIDE RPET 
710-1360ml / 24-46oz

EPBLDLIDNFA
710-1360ml / 24-46oz

EPBLFLIDNFA
710-1360ml / 24-46oz

EPBLLID PLA 
710-1360ml / 24-46oz

PLA lid: cold food only, do not microwave. 

RPET lid: hot and cold food friendly, do not microwave.

TAKE-OUT
CONTAINERS
 Moulded Fibre Bowls

Just say yes to moulded fibre. This reclaimed fibre is strong, 

sturdy, renewable and compostable. A range of sizes and 

shapes makes our moulded fibre bowls suited for the tiniest 

side portion to an individual serving, all the way up to a 

family style entrée. All sizes available with matching lids in 

RPET, PLA and moulded fibre.

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

MICROWAVE
FRIENDLY

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

HOT FOOD
FRIENDLY

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432

TAKE-OUT CONTAINERS

EPBL12CNFA round bowl

EPBL16CNFA round bowl

EPBL16DLIDNFA round bowl dome lid

EPBLRD16LIDE round bowl dome lid 
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Round Noodle Bowls & Lids

# Product code Product Material Code Diameter Ø (mm) Capacity Qty/case

Noodle Bowls

1 EPBL16N round bowl moulded fibre PAP 21 195 470ml / 16oz 400

2 EPBL24 round bowl moulded fibre PAP 21 195 710ml / 24oz 400

3 EPNBL24 round bowl, natural moulded fibre PAP 21 195 710ml / 24oz 400

4 EPBL32NFA round bowl moulded fibre PAP 21 195 940ml / 32oz 400

5 EPBL40NFA round bowl moulded fibre PAP 21 195 1180ml / 40oz 400

6 EPBL40LNFA round bowl, soak proof moulded fibre/PLA C/PAP 81 195 1180ml / 40oz 400

Noodle Bowl Lids

7 EPBLFLIDNFA round bowl lid moulded fibre PAP 21 195 fits 470-1180ml / 16-40oz 400

8 EPBLDLIDNFA round bowl dome lid moulded fibre PAP 21 195 fits 470-1180ml / 16-40oz 400

9 EPBLLID round bowl lid PLA PLA 7 195 fits 470-1180ml / 16-40oz 400

10 EPBLRDLIDE round bowl dome lid RPET PET 1 195 fits 470-1180ml / 16-40oz 400

EPBL32NFA 
940ml / 32oz

4

EPBL16N 
470ml / 16oz

1

EPBL24
 710ml / 24oz

EPNBL24
 710ml / 24oz

2 3

EPBL40NFA 
1180ml / 40oz

5

# Product code Product Material Code Diameter Ø (mm) Capacity Qty/case

Cups and Lids

11 EPSPC2 portion cup moulded fibre PAP 21 70 60ml / 2oz 2500

12 EPSPCLID2 portion cup lid moulded fibre PAP 21 70 fits 60ml / 2oz 2500

13 EPSPC4 portion cup moulded fibre PAP 21 75 120ml / 4oz 1800

14 EPSPCLID4 portion cup lid moulded fibre PAP 21 75 fits 120ml / 4oz 1800

Portion Cups

EPSPCLID2 
60ml / 2oz EPSPC4 120ml / 4oz EPSPCLID4 120ml / 4oz

EPSPC2 
60ml / 2oz

12 13 1411

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

MICROWAVE
FRIENDLY

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

HOT FOOD
FRIENDLY

TAKE-OUT CONTAINERS

EPBL16N round noodle bowl

EPBL24 round noodle bowl

EPBLFLIDNFA round bowl lid

9   1087

EPBLRDLIDE RPET 
470-1180ml / 16-40oz

EPBLDLIDNFA
470-1180ml / 16-40oz

EPBLFLIDNFA
470-1180ml / 16-40oz

EPBLLID PLA 
470-1180ml / 16-40oz

CUTLERY

EPS0411 knife

EPS0412 fork

EPS0413 spoon

TAKE-OUT CONTAINERS

EPSPC2 portion cup

EPSPCLID2 portion cup lid

EPSPC4 portion cup 

EPSPCLID4 portion cup lid

EPBL40LNFA (lined with 
PLA) 1180ml / 40oz

6

PLA lid: cold food only, do not microwave. 

RPET lid: hot and cold food friendly, do not microwave.
RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

MICROWAVE
FRIENDLY

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

HOT FOOD
FRIENDLY

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432
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# Product code Product Material Code Dimension (mm) Capacity Lid size Qty/case

WorldView™ Containers

1 EPSCRC12NFA rectangular container moulded fibre PAP 21 175x120x25 355ml / 12oz S 400

2 EPSCRC16NFA rectangular container moulded fibre PAP 21 175x120x35 470ml / 16oz S 400

3 EPNSCRC16 rectangular container, natural moulded fibre PAP 21 175x120x35 470ml / 16oz S 400

4 EPSCRC24NFA rectangular container moulded fibre PAP 21 210x140x35 710ml / 24oz L 400

5 EPSCRC242NFA rectangular container, 

2 compartments

moulded fibre PAP 21 210x140x35 710ml / 24oz L 400

6 EPSCRC32NFA rectangular container moulded fibre PAP 21 210x140x50 940ml / 32oz L 400

7 EPNSCRC32 rectangular container, natural moulded fibre PAP 21 210x140x50 940ml / 32oz L 400

8 EPNSCRC32LNFA rectangular container, natural, 

soak proof 

moulded fibre/PLA C/PAP 81 210x140x50 940ml / 32oz L 400

WorldView™ Lids

9 EPSCRC16LIDSD rectangular container dome lid moulded fibre PAP 21 175x120x10 fits 12-16oz S 400

10 EPSCRC16DLIDNFA rectangular container dome lid moulded fibre PAP 21 175x120x20 fits 12-16oz S 400

11 EPSCRC16LIDE rectangular container lid RPET PET 1 175x120x10 fits 12-16oz S 400

12 EPSCRC24FLIDNFA rectangular container lid moulded fibre PAP 21 210x140x10 fits 24-32oz L 400

13 EPSCRC24DLIDNFA rectangular container dome lid moulded fibre PAP 21 210x140x20 fits 24-32oz L 400

14 EPSCRC24LIDE rectangular container lid RPET PET 1 210x140x10 fits 24-32oz L 400

15 EPSCRC24LIDP rectangular container dome lid PLA PLA 7 210x140x25 fits 24-32oz L 200

WorldView™ Rectangular Containers & Lids

EPSCRC12NFA 
355ml / 12oz

EPSCRC16LIDE RPET
175x120x10mm

EPSCRC24DLIDNFA 
210x140x20mm

EPSCRC242NFA  2 comp. 
710ml / 24oz

EPSCRC16NFA 
470ml / 16oz

EPSCRC24LIDE RPET
210x140x10mm

EPSCRC24FLIDNFA 
210x140x10mm

EPSCRC32NFA 
940ml / 32oz

EPNSCRC16 
470ml / 16oz

EPSCRC24LIDP PLA
210x140x25mm

EPNSCRC32 
940ml / 32oz

EPNSCRC32LNFA
(lined with PLA)
940ml / 32oz

EPSCRC16LIDSD 
175x120x10mm

EPSCRC16DLIDNFA 
175x120x20mm

EPSCRC24NFA 
710ml / 24oz

1

 11

13

5

2

1412

6

 3

15

 7

9  10

8

4

TAKE-OUT CONTAINERS

EPSCRC24NFA rectangular container

EPSCRC32NFA rectangular container

EPSCRC24FLIDNFA rectangular container lid

EPSCRC24DLIDNFA rectangular container dome lid

 WorldView™ Take-Out Containers

Our WorldView™ containers combine moulded fibre 

bases with PLA, RPET or moulded fibre lids for  

maximum strength and optimum presentation.  

Renewable and compostable PLA lids are perfect  

for cold foods, while our RPET lids are made with a  

minimum of 70% post-consumer recycled content 

and work equally well for hot or cold dishes.  

Available in a variety of shapes and sizes.

PLA lid: cold food only, do not microwave. 

RPET lid: hot and cold food friendly, do not microwave.
RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

MICROWAVE
FRIENDLY

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

HOT FOOD
FRIENDLY

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432
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WorldView™ Square Containers & Lids

# Product code Product Material Code Dimension (mm) Capacity Qty/case

WorldView™ Containers and Lids

1 EPSCS5 square container moulded fibre PAP 21 120x120x25 295ml / 10oz 800

2 EPSCS5LID square container lid PLA PLA 7 120x120x30 fits 295ml / 10oz 400

3 EPSCS8T square container moulded fibre PAP 21 180x180x40 1064ml / 36oz 200

4 EPSCS8SLID square container lid PLA PLA 7 180x180x25 fits 1064ml / 36oz 200

5 EPSCS9T square container moulded fibre PAP 21 210x210x40 1390ml / 47oz 200

6 EPSCS9SLID square container lid PLA PLA 7 210x210x25 fits 1390ml / 47oz 200

EPSCV24NFA
710ml / 24oz

EPSCV32NFA 
940ml / 32oz

EPSCS5 
295ml / 10oz

EPSCS8SLID PLA 
180x180x25mm

EPSCS8T 
1064ml / 36oz

EPSCS9SLID PLA 
210x210x25mm

EPSCS9T 
1390ml / 47oz

EPSCS5LID PLA
120x120x30mm

EPSCV32DLIDNFA
240x165x15mm

EPSCV32LIDR RPET
240x165x15mm

7 8

1 43

65

2

9 10

EPSCRC863NFA  
165x215x35mm

EPSCRC862NFA  
165x215x35mm

EPSCS93NFA  
230x230x55mm

 1211

18

EPSCRC863DLIDNFA 
170x220x20mm

EPSCRC863LIDR RPET 
170x220x25mm

 13  14

EPSCS73NFA 
170x180x30mm

EPSCS73LID PLA 
175x185x25mm

EPSCS73LIDR RPET 
175x185x25mm

15  17 16

WorldView™ Specials & Lids

# Product code Product Material Code Dimension (mm) Capacity Qty/case

WorldView™ Containers, Lids and Trays

7 EPSCV24NFA oval container moulded fibre PAP 21 240x165x30 710ml / 24oz 300

8 EPSCV32NFA oval container moulded fibre PAP 21 240x165x40 940ml / 32oz 300

9 EPSCV32DLIDNFA oval container lid moulded fibre PAP 21 240x165x15 fits 710ml-940ml / 24-32oz 300

10 EPSCV32LIDR oval container lid RPET PET 1 240x165x15 fits 710ml-940ml / 24-32oz 300

11 EPSCRC862NFA nacho tray, 2 compartments moulded fibre PAP 21 165x215x35 400

12 EPSCRC863NFA nacho tray, 3 compartments moulded fibre PAP 21 165x215x35 400

13 EPSCRC863DLIDNFA nacho tray lid moulded fibre PAP 21 170x220x20 fits 165x215 200

14 EPSCRC863LIDR nacho tray lid RPET PET 1 170x220x25 fits 165x215 200

15 EPSCS73NFA taco tray, 3 compartments moulded fibre PAP 21 170x180x30 300

16 EPSCS73LIDR taco tray lid RPET PET 1 175x185x25 fits 170x180 300

17 EPSCS73LID taco tray lid PLA PLA 7 175x185x25 fits 170x180 300

18 EPSCS93NFA tray, 3 compartments moulded fibre PAP 21 230x230x55 200

PLA lid: cold food only, do not microwave.

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

MICROWAVE
FRIENDLY

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

HOT FOOD
FRIENDLY

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432

PLA lid: cold food only, do not microwave. 

RPET lid: hot and cold food friendly, do not microwave.
RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

MICROWAVE
FRIENDLY

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

HOT FOOD
FRIENDLY

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432

TAKE-OUT CONTAINERS

EPSCV24NFA oval container

EPSCV32NFA oval container

EPSCV32LIDR oval container lid
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# Product code Product Material Code Dimension (mm) Capacity Qty/case

Folia™ Take-Out Containers

1 EPFSC12 take-out container I moulded fibre PAP 21 133x90x50 355ml / 12oz 400

2 EPFSC22 take-out container II moulded fibre PAP 21 150x137x50 650ml / 22oz 300

3 EPFSC35 take-out container III moulded fibre PAP 21 175x150x63 1035ml / 35oz 300

4 EPFSC58NFA take-out container IV moulded fibre PAP 21 210x190x61 1700ml / 58oz 150

5 EPFSC84NFA take-out container VI moulded fibre PAP 21 230x190x90 2400ml / 84oz 150

Folia™ Take-Out Containers

EPFSC12 355ml / 12oz EPFSC22 650ml / 22oz EPFSC35 1035ml / 35oz
EPFSC58NFA
1700ml / 58oz

EPFSC84NFA 
2400ml / 84oz

1

1

 2

 2

3

3

4

4

5

5

 Folia™ Take-Out Containers

We designed our patented Folia™ line to  

completely redefine the take-out and leftover

experience. Innovative features include  

tear-away flaps for easier access to food and 

leak-resistant side flaps that prevent spills and 

hold condiments and cutlery. Available in a full 

array of shapes and sizes that satisfy a broad 

range of foodservice needs. Made from  

renewable and reclaimed moulded fibre.

TAKE-OUT CONTAINERS

EPFSC22 take-out container II

EPFSC35 take-out container III

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

MICROWAVE
FRIENDLY

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

HOT FOOD
FRIENDLY

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432

1

2

34

5

6

Features vary by size

1  Embossed tops and debased bottoms nest for stable stacking

2  Lockdown tabs secure flaps until you flip them up

3  Cutlery caddy

4  Perforated tear-off flaps for microwave coverage and eatability

5  Built in nocks to hold condiment packs or sauces for dipping

6  Moulded flap corners prevent leakage
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# Product code Product Material Code Dimension (mm) Qty/case

Clamshells

1 EPHC6NFA clamshell moulded fibre PAP 21 150x150x75 500

2 EPHC084NFA clamshell moulded fibre PAP 21 195x85x60 500

3 EPHC075NFA clamshell moulded fibre PAP 21 185x130x60 400

4 EPHC73NFA clamshell, taco moulded fibre PAP 21 200x190x75 300

5 EPHC81NFA clamshell moulded fibre PAP 21 200x200x75 200

6 EPHCL81NFA clamshell, soak proof moulded fibre/PLA C/PAP 81 200x200x75 200

7 EPHC83 clamshell, 3 compartments moulded fibre PAP 21 200x200x75 200

8 EPB002NFA clamshell, 2 compartments moulded fibre PAP 21 230x150x70 250

9 EPHC96NFA clamshell moulded fibre PAP 21 230x150x75 250

10 EPHC91NFA clamshell moulded fibre PAP 21 230x230x75 200

11 EPHCL91 clamshell, soak proof moulded fibre/PLA C/PAP 81 230x230x75 200

12 EPHC93NFA clamshell, 3 compartments moulded fibre PAP 21 230x230x75 200

13 EPHCL93 clamshell, 3 compartments, soak proof moulded fibre/PLA C/PAP 81 230x230x75 200

Clamshells

EPHC96NFA
230x150x75mm

EPHC6NFA
150x150x75mm

EPHC075NFA
185x130x60mm

EPHC73NFA
200x190x75mm

EPHC91NFA 
230x230x75mm

EPHCL91 (lined with PLA)
230x230x75mm

EPHC81NFA
200x200x75mm

EPHC93NFA 
3 compartments
230x230x75mm

EPHCL81NFA (lined with 
PLA) 200x200x75mm

EPHC83 3 compartments 
200x200x75mm

EPHCL93 (lined with PLA)  
3 compartments
230x230x75mm

EPB002NFA 2 com. 
230x150x70mm

EPHC084NFA
205x95x60mm

9

1 3 NEW 4

10

11

5

12

6 7

13

8

2

TAKE-OUT CONTAINERS

EPHC73NFA taco clamshell 

 Moulded Fibre Clamshells

Renewable & compostable moulded fibre clamshells are grease 

and cut resistant alternatives to traditional petroleum-derived 

plastics or foam. Sturdy and versatile, these clamshells can handle 

a wide variety of foods. Made from reclaimed and rapidly  

renewable moulded fibres.

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

MICROWAVE
FRIENDLY

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

HOT FOOD
FRIENDLY

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432
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# Product code Product Material Code Dimension (mm) Qty/case

Food Trays

1 EPMP1S food tray moulded fibre PAP 21 140x140x15 600

2 EPMP17SNFA food tray moulded fibre PAP 21 215x120x15 600

3 EPMP2SNFA food tray moulded fibre PAP 21 215x150x15 400

4 EPMP2DNFA food tray moulded fibre PAP 21 215x150x25 400

5 EPMP4DNFA food tray moulded fibre PAP 21 240x180x25 300

6 EPMP8SNFA food tray moulded fibre PAP 21 265x215x15 300

7 EPMP10S food tray moulded fibre PAP 21 280x150x15 300

8 EPMP25S food tray moulded fibre PAP 21 375x210x25 200

Food Trays

EPMP1S
140x140x15mm

EPMP4DNFA
240x180x25mm

EPMP17SNFA
215x120x15mm

EPMP8SNFA
265x215x15mm

EPMP2SNFA
215x150x15mm

EPMP10S
280x150x15mm

EPMP2DNFA
215x150x25mm

EPMP25S
375x210x25mm

EPMP17SNFA food tray 

EPMP2DNFA food tray

EPMP4DNFA food tray

 1  5 2

 6

 3

 7

 4

 8

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

MICROWAVE
FRIENDLY

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

HOT FOOD
FRIENDLY

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432

 Moulded Fibre Food Trays

Eco-Products® moulded fibre food trays are strong as well  

as grease and cut resistant. Made with renewable materials,  

these trays are perfect for fridge or temporary freezer  

application for any food item you’re packing and selling.

FOOD TRAYS
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# Product code Product Material Code Diameter Ø (mm) Capacity Qty/case

Cups and Lids

1 EPPC100 portion cup PLA PLA 7 45 30ml / 1oz 5000

2 EPPC100LID portion cup lid PLA PLA 7 45 fits 30ml / 1oz 5000

3 EPPC200R7 portion cup RPLA PLA 7 70 60ml / 2oz 2000

4 EPPC300R7 portion cup RPLA PLA 7 70 90ml / 3oz 2000

5 EPPC400R7 portion cup RPLA PLA 7 70 120ml / 4oz 2000

6 EPPCLIDR7 portion cup lid RPLA PLA 7 70 fits 60-120ml / 2-4oz 2000

EPRDP8 235ml / 8oz

7

EPRDP16R7 470ml / 16oz EPRDP24 710ml / 24oz

8 9

EPRDP32 940ml / 32oz

10

11

EPRDPLID
235-940ml / 8-32oz

Portion Cups

Round Deli Containers

EPPC200R7 60ml / 2oz

3

EPPC400R7 120ml / 4oz

5

EPPCLIDR7 
60-120ml / 2-4oz

6

EPPC100 30ml / 1oz EPPC100LID 30ml / 1oz EPPC300R7 90ml / 3oz

4 2 1

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

DO NOT
MICROWAVE

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432

CLEAR GRAB & GO  
CONTAINERS

 Clear Grab & Go containers

Renewable & compostable containers are a more sustainable 

choice for serving a variety of cold foods. Made from PLA or 

RPLA, a plant-based material, they are as strong and durable  

as their traditional counterparts, but they don’t rely on  

oil-based plastics. These containers are renewable and  

EN 13432 compostable.

# Product code Product Material Code Diameter Ø (mm) Capacity Qty/case

Containers and Lids

7 EPRDP8 round deli container PLA PLA 7 120 235ml / 8oz 500

8 EPRDP16R7 round deli container RPLA PLA 7 120 470ml / 16oz 500

9 EPRDP24 round deli container PLA PLA 7 120 710ml / 24oz 500

10 EPRDP32 round deli container PLA PLA 7 120 940ml / 32oz 500

11 EPRDPLID round deli container lid PLA PLA 7 120 fits 235-940ml / 8-32oz 500

CLEAR GRAB & GO CONTAINERS

EPSB24 salad bowl & lid

EPPC200R7 portion cup

EPPCLIDR7 portion cup lid 
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# Product code Product Material Code Diameter Ø (mm) Capacity Qty/case

Bowls

1 EPSB18 salad bowl & lid PLA PLA 7 140 530ml / 18oz 150

2 EPSB24 salad bowl & lid PLA PLA 7 170 710ml / 24oz 150

3 EPSB32 salad bowl & lid PLA PLA 7 170 940ml / 32oz 150

4 EPSB48 salad bowl & lid PLA PLA 7 170 1420ml / 48oz 150

5 EPSBS48BASE salad bowl PLA PLA 7 240 1420ml / 48oz 300

6 EPSBS64LID salad bowl lid PLA PLA 7 240 fits 1420-1890ml / 48-64oz 300

# Product code Product Material Code Capacity Dimensions (mm) Qty/case

Clamshells

7 EPLC6 clamshell hinged lid PLA PLA 7 800ml / 27oz 150x150x75 240

8 EPLC81 clamshell hinged lid PLA PLA 7 1450ml / 49oz 200x200x75 160

9 EPLC96 clamshell hinged lid PLA PLA 7 1100ml / 37oz 230x150x75 240

Salad Bowls

Clamshell Hinged Lids

EPLC6 150x150x75mm

7

EPLC81 200x200x75mm EPLC96 230x150x75mm

8 9

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

DO NOT
MICROWAVE

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432

EPSB18 530ml / 18oz

1

EPSB24 710ml / 24oz

2

EPSB32 940ml / 32oz

3

EPSB48 1420ml / 48oz

EPSBS48BASE 
1420ml / 48oz

4

5

EPSBS64LID 
1420-1890ml / 48-64oz

 6

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

DO NOT
MICROWAVE

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432

EPRC32 
940ml / 32oz

EPRC48
1420ml / 48oz

EPRC16
470ml / 16oz

EPRC64
1890ml / 64oz

EPRC24
710ml / 24oz

 5

 6

 3

 7

 4

# Product code Product Material Code Dimensions (mm) Capacity Qty/case

Containers & Lid

1  EPRC8 rectangular deli container & lid PLA PLA 7 90x115x30 235ml / 8oz 300

2  EPRC12 rectangular deli container & lid PLA PLA 7 90x115x45 355ml / 12oz 300

3  EPRC16 rectangular deli container & lid PLA PLA 7 90x115x65 470ml / 16oz 300

4  EPRC24 rectangular deli container & lid PLA PLA 7 130x155x50 710ml / 24oz 200

5  EPRC32 rectangular deli container & lid PLA PLA 7 130x155x65 940ml / 32oz 200

6  EPRC48 rectangular deli container & lid PLA PLA 7 155x200x55 1420ml / 48oz 200

7  EPRC64 rectangular deli container & lid PLA PLA 7 145x200x75 1890ml / 64oz 200

# Product code Product Material code Dimensions (mm) Qty/case

Specials

8 EPSWH3 sandwich wedge hinged lid PLA PLA 7 165x110x75 500

9 EPSH2CPK sushi tray & lid PLA PLA 7 120x170x42 600

10 EPSH3CPK sushi tray & lid PLA PLA 7 140x220x42 600

Rectangular Deli Containers & Lids

Deli Container Specials

EPRC8
235ml / 8oz

EPRC12
355ml / 12oz

 1 2

EPSH2CPK
120x170x42mm

9

EPSH3CPK 
140x220x42mm

108

EPSWH3
165x110x75mm

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

DO NOT
MICROWAVE

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

DO NOT
MICROWAVE

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432
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EPBSC24WA
710ml / 24oz

EPBSC8WA 
235ml / 8oz

EPECOLIDSPL 
115mm Ø

EPPPRLIDL 
115mm Ø

EPBSC24E01 
710ml / 24oz

EPBSC32E21 
940ml / 32oz

EPBSC16E21
470ml / 16oz

EPBSC12E21
355ml / 12oz

EPECOLIDSPS 
90mm Ø

5

 NEW 1

9

 NEW 2

10

7 86

3 NEW 4

Paper Food Containers & Lids

# Product code Product Material Code Diameter Ø (mm) Capacity Qty/case

Paper Food Containers

1 EPBSC12E21 food container bamboo paper/PLA C/PAP 81 115 355ml / 12oz 500

2 EPBSC16E21 food container bamboo paper/PLA C/PAP 81 115 470ml / 16oz 500

3 EPBSC24E01 food container paper/PLA C/PAP 81 115 710ml / 24oz 500

4 EPBSC32E21 food container bamboo paper/PLA C/PAP 81 115 940ml / 32oz 500

World Art™ Paper Food Containers

5 EPBSC8WA World Art™ food container paper/PLA C/PAP 81 90 235ml / 8oz 1000

6 EPBSC24WA World Art™ food container paper/PLA C/PAP 81 115 710ml / 24oz 500

Lids

7 EPPPRLIDS food container lid paper/PLA C/PAP 81 90 fits 235ml / 8oz 500

8 EPPPRLIDL food container lid paper/PLA C/PAP 81 115 fits 355-940ml / 12-32oz 500

9 EPECOLIDSPS food container lid, translucent CPLA PLA 7 90 fits 235ml / 8oz 1000

10 EPECOLIDSPL food container lid, translucent CPLA PLA 7 115 fits 355-940ml / 12-32oz 500

11 EPDL50S dome lid with 50mm hole PLA PLA 7 90 fits 235ml / 8oz 1000

12 EPDL50SR dome lid with 50mm hole RPET PET 1 90 fits 235ml / 8oz 1000

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

HOT FOOD
FRIENDLY

DO NOT
MICROWAVE

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432

EPPPRLIDS 
90mm Ø

11 NEW 12

EPDL50S PLA
90mm Ø

EPDL50SR RPET
90mm Ø

PLA dome lid EPDL50S: cold food only.

E21 food containers are FSC® Mix certified.

 Paper Food Containers

What sets this container apart from the rest? They are 

made entirely from materials that can be grown again 

and again, these cups fit into your life easily and without 

excess waste. Compostable, renewable, fresh, clean and 

functional.

PAPER FOOD  
CONTAINERS

PAPER FOOD CONTAINERS

EPBSC16E21 food container

EPBSC32E21 food container

EPPPRLIDL food container lid
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Paper Food Bowls & Lids

# Product code Product Material Code Diameter Ø (mm) Capacity Qty/case

Bowls

1 EPBSC26SE01 food bowl paper/PLA C/PAP 81 185 850ml / 28oz 300

2 EPBSC32SE01 food bowl paper/PLA C/PAP 81 185 1200ml / 40oz 300

3 EPBSC48SE01 food bowl paper/PLA C/PAP 81 185 1600ml / 54oz 300

Lids

4 EPPPSLIDE01 food bowl lid paper/PLA C/PAP 81 185 fits 850-1600ml / 28-54oz 300

5 EPECOLIDS food bowl lid PLA PLA 7 185 fits 850-1600ml / 28-54oz 300

6 EPECOLIDSR food bowl lid RPET PET 1 185 fits 850-1600ml / 28-54oz 300

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

HOT FOOD
FRIENDLY

DO NOT
MICROWAVE

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432

EPBSC48SE01 
1600ml / 54oz

EPPPSLIDE01
850-1600ml / 28-54oz

EPBSC32SE01
1200ml / 40oz

EPECOLIDSR RPET
850-1600ml / 28-54oz

EPBSC26SE01
850ml / 28oz

EPECOLIDS PLA
850-1600ml / 28-54oz

 1

 5

 2

 6

3

4

 Paper Food Bowls & Lids

These round paper food bowls with PLA lining are suitable 

for a variety of hot and cold dishes such as gourmet salads, 

ramen, curries or fresh poke bowls. The paper lids for hot 

dishes have ventilation holes. For optimal presentation and 

visibility, use the PLA or RPET lid that provides a good view 

of the dish.

PLA lid: cold food only.

PAPER FOOD CONTAINERS

EPBSC32SE01 food bowl

EPECOLIDSR food bowl lid

PAPER FOOD CONTAINERS

EPBSC26SE01 food bowl

EPPPSLIDE01 food bowl lid
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 Paper Food Cartons

Versatile bamboo paper cartons with a compostable 

grease-resistant lining. Perfect for serving hot meals  

at markets or for food to go.

# Product code Product Material Code Dimensions (mm) Capacity Qty/case

Paper Food Cartons

1 EPPPRB26E21 food carton #1 bamboo paper C/PAP 81 110x90x65 700ml / 23oz 400

2 EPPPRB45E21 food carton #8 bamboo paper C/PAP 81 150x120x65 1300ml / 43oz 400

3 EPPPRB66E21 food carton #3 bamboo paper C/PAP 81 195x140x65 1800ml / 60oz 200

Paper Window Boxes

4 EPPPRBW26E21 window food box #1 bamboo paper C/PAP 81 110x90x65 700ml / 23oz 200

Paper Food Cartons & Window Boxes

EPPPRB26E21 
110x90x65

EPPPRB45E21 
150x120x65

EPPPRB66E21 
195x140x65

EPPPRBW26E21 
110x90x65

 NEW 1  NEW 2  NEW 3  NEW 4

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

HOT FOOD
FRIENDLY

BAMBOO 
PAPER

DO NOT
MICROWAVE

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432

Dimensions are measured at the bottom.

PAPER FOOD CONTAINERS

EPPPRBW26E21 window food carton

PAPER FOOD CONTAINERS

EPPPRB26E21 food carton

EPPPRB45E21 food carton

BAMBOO
PAPER

BAMBOO
PAPER
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# Product code Product Material Code Dimensions (mm) Capacity Qty/case

Paper Food Trays

1 EPFT2E21 food tray bamboo paper C/PAP 81 105x70x40 350ml / 11oz 1000

2 EPFT3E21 food tray bamboo paper C/PAP 81 140x85x50 700ml / 23oz 500

3 EPFT5E21 food tray bamboo paper C/PAP 81 175x90x50 800ml / 27oz 500

Paper Food Trays

EPFT2E21 105x70x40mm EPFT3E21 140x85x50mm EPFT5E21 175x90x50mm

 NEW 1  NEW 2  NEW 3

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

HOT FOOD
FRIENDLY

BAMBOO 
PAPER

DO NOT
MICROWAVE

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432

Dimensions are measured at the bottom.

 Paper Food Trays

This new series of food trays is made from bamboo  

paper with a compostable grease-resistant lining. 

Available in 3 sizes. Suitable for both cold and  

hot food.

PAPER FOOD CONTAINERS

EPFT2E21 food tray

EPFT3E21 food tray

PAPER FOOD CONTAINERS

EPFT2E21 food tray

EPFT3E21 food tray

BAMBOO
PAPER

BAMBOO
PAPER
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300x400mm

300x300mm

# Product code Product Material (gsm) Code Dimensions (mm) Qty/case

Greaseproof Paper Wraps 300x300mm

1 BUEWW0002B eco wrap, blue paper 29.5 PAP 22 300x300 5000

2 BUEWW0002R eco wrap, red paper 29.5 PAP 22 300x300 5000

3 BUEWW0002Y eco wrap, yellow paper 29.5 PAP 22 300x300 5000

Greaseproof Paper Wraps 300x400mm

4 BUEWW0001B eco wrap, blue paper 29.5 PAP 22 300x400 3000

5 BUEWW0001G eco wrap, green paper 29.5 PAP 22 300x400 3000

6 BUEWW0001O eco wrap, orange paper 29.5 PAP 22 300x400 3000

7 BUEWW0001R eco wrap, red paper 29.5 PAP 22 300x400 3000

8 BUEWW0001Y eco wrap, yellow paper 29.5 PAP 22 300x400 3000

Paper Wraps

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

HOT FOOD
FRIENDLY

No PFAS added.

100% PEFC-certified paper.

Resistant to grease and moisture.

Water-based, food-approved inks.

PAPER WRAPS

BUEWW0001R eco wrap, red

PAPER WRAPS

BUEWW0001B wrap eco paper, blue

 Paper Eco Wraps

The benefits speak for themselves: less packaging material 

due to a low grammage compared to clamshells, bags and 

other alternatives. The printing with food-safe water-based 

ink ensures a food-safe product. These multi-functional 

sheets complement any product line-up. Use them to wrap 

burgers and sandwiches, line baskets, weigh food, and 

more.

PAPER WRAPS
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DRINKING CUPS

EPBHC8E21 hot cup

BLID79 hot cup lid

 Paper Hot Cups

These paper cups comply with the EU Single Use Plastics  

Directive (SUPD) for all countries in Europe. Made from  

rapidly renewable materials such as bamboo paper with  

a PLA liner. These cups are EN 13432 certified and 

FSC® Mix certified.

EPBHC12E21
355ml / 12oz

NEW 3

EPBHC8E21
235ml / 8oz

NEW 2

EPBHC4E21
120ml / 4oz

NEW 1

# Product code Product Material code Diameter Ø (mm) Capacity Qty/case

Paper Hot Cups 

1 EPBHC4E21 hot cup bamboo paper/PLA C/PAP 81 60 120ml / 4oz 1000

2 EPBHC8E21 hot cup bamboo paper/PLA C/PAP 81 80 235ml / 8oz 1000

3 EPBHC12E21 hot cup bamboo paper/PLA C/PAP 81 90 355ml / 12oz 1000

Lids

4 BLID79 hot cup lid moulded fibre PAP 21 80 fits 235ml / 8oz 1000

5 BLID89 hot cup lid moulded fibre PAP 21 90 fits 355ml / 12oz 1000

6 VLID79S hot cup lid, translucent CPLA PLA 7 80 fits 235ml / 8oz 1000

7 VLID89S hot cup lid, translucent CPLA PLA 7 90 fits 355ml / 12oz 1000

8 EPDL50S dome lid with 50mm hole PLA PLA 7 90 fits 355ml / 12oz 1000

9 EPDL50SR dome lid with 50mm hole RPET PLA 7 90 fits 355ml / 12oz 1000

Hot Cups & Lids

VLID89S 
90mm Ø 355ml / 12oz

EPDL50S PLA 
90mm Ø 355ml / 12oz

BLID79 
80mm Ø 235ml / 8oz

BLID89 
90mm Ø 355ml / 12oz

VLID79S 
80mm Ø 235ml / 8oz

7 84 5  6

RENEWABLE
RESOURCES

DO NOT
MICROWAVE

BAMBOO 
PAPER

COMPOSTABLE
EN 13432

All E21 hot cups are FSC® Mix certified.

PLA dome lid: cold food only.

DRINKING CUPS

BAMBOO
PAPER

EPDL50SR RPET
90mm Ø 355ml / 12oz

NEW 9
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Veda™ REUSABLE CONTAINERS

EPHCRU51G reusable clamshell, gray

EPHCRU96G reusable clamshell, gray

EPHCRU51G 
130x135x75mm

EPHCRU83G 
205x210x60mm

EPHCRU91G 
230x230x65mm

EPHCRU96G 
235x160x70mm

EPCURU16G
710ml / 16oz

EPCULIDRUG
90mm Ø

EPBLRU8G
235ml / 8oz

EPBLRU16G
470ml / 16oz

EPBLRU24G
710ml / 24oz

EPCURU12G
470ml / 12oz

EPHCRU93G 
230x230x65mm

EPHCRU81G
205x210x60mm

EPHCRU75G
170x130x70mm

NEW 1 NEW 5

NEW 6

NEW 3

NEW 12 NEW 13

Coming soon! 8 Coming soon! 9 Coming soon! 10

NEW 11

NEW 7

NEW 4NEW 2

MICROWAVE
FRIENDLY

DISHWASHER
SAFE

COLD FOOD
FRIENDLY

HOT FOOD
FRIENDLY

# Product code Product Material Code Diameter Ø (mm) Dimension (mm) Qty/case

Reusable Clamshells

1 EPHCRU51G reusable clamshell, grey polypropylene PP 5 130x135x75 100

2 EPHCRU75G reusable clamshell, grey polypropylene PP 5 170x130x70 100

3 EPHCRU96G reusable clamshell, grey polypropylene PP 5 235x160x70 50

4 EPHCRU81G reusable clamshell, grey polypropylene PP 5 205x210x60 50

5 EPHCRU83G reusable clamshell, 3 compartments, grey polypropylene PP 5 205x210x60 50

6 EPHCRU91G reusable clamshell, grey polypropylene PP 5 230x230x65 25

7 EPHCRU93G reusable clamshell, 3 compartments, grey polypropylene PP 5 230x230x65 25

Reusable Bowls in development 

8 EPBLRU8G reusable bowl, grey polypropylene PP 5 235ml / 8oz

9 EPBLRU16G reusable bowl, grey polypropylene PP 5 470ml / 16oz

10 EPBLRU24G reusable bowl, grey polypropylene PP 5 210 710ml / 24oz 120

Reusable Cups & Lids

11 EPCURU12G reusable cup, grey polypropylene PP 5 90 470ml / 12oz 300

12 EPCURU16G reusable cup, grey polypropylene PP 5 90 710ml / 16oz 300

13 EPCULIDRUG reusable cup lid with stopper, grey polypropylene PP 5 90 fits reusable cup 300

Veda™ Reusable containers & cups

Veda™ Reusable range

  Certified to meet food protection and sanitation standards

   Ecolab Ware tested up to 1000 washes

  Heavyweight polypropylene

  Snapping tab closure

  Exclusive barcode tracking and collection technology

Veda™ REUSABLE
CONTAINERS & CUPS

*All line drawings are

concept, subject to change






